17.5 Rubber

Timing and Scoring by Www.RCScoringPro.com

CORRC Carpet Track

Average

Pos Car# Laps Race Time FastLap Behind Top5

Round# 1

Race# 2

Top10 Top20 Q#

Sponsor Driver Name
Starnes, Mike 1
Borgheiinck, Ryan 2
Pedroza, Frederico 3
Karnes, Keith 4
Cardwell, Kevin 5
Natividad, Jim 6
cartl 2 3 4
Borgheiinck Karnes Natividad
1. 2/12.520 3/13.937 6/16.013
24/5:00.4 22/5:06.6 . 19/5:04.1
2. 2/12.499 4/13.452 5/15.857
24/5:00.2 22/5:01.2 . 19/5:02.7
3. 1/12.259 4/14.336 5/16.051
25/5:10.6 22/5:05.9 . 19/5:03.4
4. 1/12.441 4/15.092 5/15.427
25/5:10.7 22/5:12.5 . 19/5:00.9
5. 1/12.499 4/13.868 6/100.168
25/5:11.0 22/5:10.9 . 10/5:27.0
6. 1/12.383 4/14.803 6/15.078
25/5:10.8 22/5:13.4 . 11/5:27.4
7. 1/12.631 4/13.911 6/38.480
25/5:11.5 22/5:12.4 . 10/5:10.0
8. 1/12.880 4/17.013 6/16.883
24/5:00.3 21/5:05.5 . 11/5:21.6
9. 1/12.474 4/13.751 6/15.316
24/5:00.2 21/5:03.7 11/5:04.6

10. 1/12.650  4/13.696
24/5:005  21/5:02.1
11. 1/12.453  4/13.273
24/5:00.4  22/5:14.2
12. 1/12.695  4/13.580
24/5:00.7  22/5:12.9
13. 1/12.402  4/13.412
24/5:005  22/5:115
14. 1/12292  4/13.466
24/5:00.1  22/5:10.4
15. 1/12.643  4/13.796
24/5:003  22/5:10.0
16. 1/12.847  4/13.855
24/5:00.8  22/5:09.7
17. 1/12.707  4/15.288
24/5:01.0  22/5:11.2
18. 1/12.806  4/14.629
24/5:01.4  22/5:11.8
19. 1/12519  4/13.620
24/5:01.3  22/5:11.2
20. 1/12.995  4/18.091
24/5:01.9  21/5:01.2
21, 112771 4/24.429
24/5:02.1  21/5:11.3
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Pedroza
4/14.066
22/5:09.5
3/12.650
23/5:07.2
3/12.666
23/5:01.9
3/12.660
24/5:12.2
3/14.081
23/5:04.1
3/12.953
23/5:03.1
3/13.081
23/5:02.8
3/15.313
23/5:08.9
3/12.719
23/5:07.1
3/12.591
23/5:05.3
3/13.841
23/5:06.5
3/12.977
23/5:05.8
3/12.925
23/5:05.2
3/12.915
23/5:04.6
3/12.947
23/5:04.1
3/12.880
23/5:03.6
3/12.681
23/5:02.9
3/14.156
23/5:04.2
3/13.002
23/5:03.9
3/12.907
23/5:03.6
3/13.039
23/5:03.4

5:01.423
5:03.206
5:04.356
5:11.298
5:17.904
4:09.273
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Starnes
1/12.423
25/5:10.5
1/12.403
25/5:10.3
2/13.779
24/5:08.8
2/12.367
24/5:05.8
2/11.978
24/5:02.1
2/12.115
24/5:00.2
2/15.663
24/5:11.0
2/13.551
24/5:12.8
2/12.972
24/5:12.6
2/12.071
24/5:10.3
2/12.445
24/5:09.3
2/12.373
24/5:08.2
2/11.979
24/5:06.6
2/12.128
24/5:05.5
2/12.072
24/5:04.5
2/11.995
24/5:03.4
2/12.183
24/5:02.8
2/13.091
24/5:03.4
2/12.285
24/5:02.9
2/12.270
24/5:02.5
2/12.250
24/5:02.1

11.978
12.259
12.591
13.273
13.657
15.078

7

12.019
1.783 12.355
12.650
13.437
13.935
15.546
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Cardwell

5/15.344
20/5:06.8
6/29.537
14/5:14.1
6/13.952
16/5:13.7
6/14.869
17/5:13.2
5/16.184
17/5:05.6
5/17.348
17/5:03.8
5/13.810
18/5:11.2
5/40.453
15/5:02.8
5/13.967
16/5:11.9
5/16.089
16/5:06.4
5/14.291
17/5:18.1
5/13.657
17/5:10.9
5/16.543
17/5:08.6
5/24.871
17/5:16.8
5/22.780
16/5:02.6
5/14.957
17/5:17.3
5/19.252
17/5:17.8

12.102 12.300
12.422 12.578
12.759 13.033
13.590
14.832
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Borgheiinck Karnes Natividad Pedroza Starnes Cardwell
22. 2/12.714 3/12.998 1/12.267
24/5:02.2 . . . 23/5:03.2 24/5:01.8 . . . .
23. 2/12.911 3/14.308 1/12.245
24/5:02.5 . . . 23/5:04.3 24/5:01.4 . . . .
24. 2/13.215 1/12.518
24/5:03.2 . . . 24/5:01.4 . . . .
17.5 Rubber Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com
CORRC Carpet Track Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)
Driver Qual# Laps Race Time Round Race Posin Race FastLap
Starnes, Mike 24 5:01.423 1 2 1 11.978
Borgheiinck, Ryan 24 5:03.206 1 2 2 12.259
Pedroza, Frederico 23 5:04.356 1 2 3 12.591
Karnes, Keith 21 5:11.298 1 2 4 13.273
Cardwell, Kevin 17 5:17.904 1 2 5 13.657
Natividad, Jim 9 4:09.273 1 2 6 15.078



